Specification Sheet

Specification Number: 5054P-6
Revision: 02
Date Issued: 13-Dec-19

1. Part Number:
2. Photo:

5054P-6

3. Product Information:
Description

Material of Construction:

Outer Diameter of Tube:
Inner Diameter of Tube:
Overall Length:

Nominal Weight (each):
Individually Bagged?

Method of Sterilisation:
Number of Samplers per Box:

Recommended Storage Conditions:

Disposable Micro Thumb Tube 6mm

Polypropylene (PP)

FDA approved CFR 177.1520
Conforms to EU regs 10/2011
Conforms to EC regs 1935/2004
BSE/TSE free

6 mm

4 mm

300 mm

59

Yes (heat sealed PE bag)
N/A

100

Dry and ambient temperature
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